Pregident e=w
Vice Pres, ==
Secretary e-w

Treasurer ===

Contesgt Dir, =

General Dir, =

P.0. BOX 1673, Cost;'Meaa, Ca. 92626

Dan Fink
LarrynJolly

Morris Smith

Frank Chast

Ken Nelson

Pete Richar

August 1980
VO].. 17 NOo 7

640-4135
531684 &4

54845353

eler 5452185
557=6614

dson 556=7151

SEPT. MEETING

te Harbor Soaring SBociety will meet on
Wednesday Sept. 30 at 7:30 P.M. The
meeting will be held ag the Costa Mesa
Water District Office at 1965 Placentia
Sts in Costa Mesa, There will be slides
and pictures from the NéISi

Aug. CONTEST RESULTS
‘ EXPERT SPORTSMAN

e

1 Brandt 995 1000
- 2 T, Chasteler 988 993
' 3 F. Chasteler 986 991
4 Monroe 983 988
5 Foster ‘ 980 985
6 Smith 966 971
7 Kramer ' 897 *wk
8 Van-HynEng 775 779
9 ’

Durham o 710 &%

SEPT. CONTEST ‘
The Sept. contest will be held on Sunday
the 7th at 9:00 A.M. at Estancia Bigh Schools
Larry Jolly will be the C. D. He has selected
3 rounds of 12 minute MANON~MAN triathlon.
600 points for flight, 300 points for landing

on any minute (bell curve), and.100 points for

ading using a standard citcle.

Foster
Nelson

Fe Chasteler
Ty Chagteler
Brandt
Gerbin
Wigeman
Ritschke ™
Monroe
Smith
Thacker
Harrig
Selway

Fink

White
Richardson -
Jolly

Ts Renaud
Rowell
Kerchenski
K. Lake

L, Lake

Roy
Sheldrake
Van Hyning
Strever
Ammetman
Reyes

Finch

Pennington .

5583
5341
5312
5205
4935
4629
4406

" 43%9°

4311
4306
3672
3610
3562

. 3462

3393
2574
2416
2347
2123

~ 1951

1472
1337
924
205
779
645
606
552
435
352

—"H.S. S. yearly standing best 6 of 7 contest




- _ RESULTS of the Le S. Fe regional
- gontest 23.24 August in Anaheim

The contest consisted of 2 4-minute duration

" ounds and 5 10eminute duration rounds, First
round each day was a 4eminute flight and Sat.
4 rounds were flown's 14 of the 68 contestant s
were HeS.S. members. Harbor did well in the
Final standings; Ken Nelson was an in the
unlimited class; Dennis Brandt was 18t and
Pete Richardson was 3°% fn standard classa
In the Junior class Tom Chasteler wegs anf
After Phil Harris finished his last flight
on Sat. by playing Hidewand-seek with a tree,
Frank Chasteler started Sun. morning by
playing George Blanda and making 3 points th ru
the goal post es he hit the cross-bar; Mike
Sheldrake on his last flight on Sun:; not
to be outdune by Harris and Chasteler sent
his sallplane thru the ecar wash so he would h
have a clean plane to take home. Overall

/" "inal standings for HeS.S. follow;

2 Nelson 3312

6 Brandt 3029

7 Thacker 2918
10 F. Chasteler 2886
12 Richardson 2860

13 Fink 2771
20 Foster 2553
26 T, Chawteler 2390
28 Reyes 2370
33 Wigeman 2249
34 Harris 2216
38 Monroe 2149
39 Sheldrake 2136
46 White 1984

Brent after selling Tom an old wing some

6 months ago finally beat Tom., Looks like
7 "he young one made good use of the old ones

~uilding, Hey Brent!! Do you have another

wing for_sail?




