

August 1980 Vol. 17 No. 7

BOX 1673, Costa Mesa, Ca. 92626

President	Dan Fink	640-4135
Vice Pres	LarrynJolly	531-684 4
Secretary	Morris Smith	548-5353
Treasurer	Frank Chasteler	545-2185
Contest Dir	Ken Nelson	55 7- 6614
General Dir		

Pete Richardson 556**-715**1

SEPT. MEETING

te Harbor Soaring Society will meet on Wednesday Sept. 3rd at 7:30 P.M. The meeting will be held at the Costa Mesa Water District Office at 1965 Placentia St. in Costa Mesa. There will be slides and pictures from the NATS.

Aug. CONTEST RESULTS

	•	EXPERT	SPORTSMAN
1 Brandt	995	1000	
2 T. Chasteler	988		993
3 F. Chasteler	986	991	•
4 Monroe	983		988
5 Foster	980	985	
6 Smith	966		971
7 Kramer	897	***	
8 Van Hyning	7 7 5		779
9 Durham	710	***	

SEPT. CONTEST

The Sept. contest will be held on Sunday the 7th at 9:00 A.M. at Estancia High School. Larry Jolly will be the C. D. He has selected 3 rounds of 12 minute MAN-ON-MAN triathlon. 600 points for flight, 300 points for landing on any minute (bell curve), and 100 points for ading using a standard circle.

H.S.S. yearly standing best 6 of 7 contest

Foster	5583
Nelson	5341
F. Chasteler	5312
T. Chasteler	
Brandt	4935
Gerbin	4629
Wiseman	4406
Ritschke	4349
Monroe	4311
Smith	4306
Thacker	3672
Harris	3610
Selway	3562
Fink	3462
White	3393
Richardson	2574
Jolly	2416
T. Renaud	2347
Rowell	2123
Kerchenski	1951
K. Lake	1472
L. Lake	1337
Roy	924
Sheldrake	905
Van Hyning	779
Strever	645
Ammerman	606
Reyes	552
Finch	435
Pennington .	352

RESULTS of the L. S. F. regional contest 23-24 August in Anaheim

The contest consisted of 2 4-minute duration ounds and 5 10-minute duration rounds. First round each day was a 4-minute flight and Sat. 4 rounds were flown. 14 of the 68 contestant s were H.S.S. members. Harbor did well in the final standings. Ken Nelson was 2nd in the unlimited class. Dennis Brandt was 1st and Pete Richardson was 3rd in standard class. In the Junior class Tom Chasteler was 2nd After Phil Harris finished his last flight on Sat. by playing Hide-and-seek with a tree. Frank Chasteler started Sun. morning by playing George Blanda and making 3 points th ru the goal post as he hit the cross-bar. Mike Sheldrake on his last flight on Sun. not to be outdune by Harris and Chasteler sent his sailplane thru the car wash so he would h have a clean plane to take home. Overall inal standings for H.S.S. follow:

2	Nelson	331	.2
6	Brandt	302	9
7	Thacker	291	.8
10	F. Chastele	r	2886
12	Richardson		2860
13	Fink		27 7 1
20	Foster		2553
26	T. Chartele	r	2390
28	Reyes		2370
33	Wiseman		2249
34	Harris		2216
38	Monroe		2149
39	Sheldrake		2136
46	White		1984

Brent after selling Tom an old wing some 6 months ago finally beat Tom. Looks like he young one made good use of the old ones wilding. Hey Brent!! Do you have another wing for sail?